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February 2018 2@
1 [Th
2 |Fr
3 |[Sa
S |Mo
6 |[Tu
7 |We
8 |Th
9 |Fr
10 (Sa
12 |Mo
13 |[Tu
14 [We
15 |Th Exams Int.Wing
16 (Fr Exams Int.Wing
17 (Sa Exams Int.Wing

19 Mo Exams _ 11 & Int. Wing
Poetry Writing CPP

20 |Tu Exams 11 & Int. Wing

21 [We Exams 11 & Int. Wing

22 |Th Exams 11 & Int. Wing

23 |Fr Exams 11 & Int. Wing

24 |sa Exams 6-9,11 & Int. Wing

Aashirwaad Ceremony

26 [Mo Exams 6-9,11 & Int. Wing
27 |Tu Exams 6-9,11 & Int. Wing
28 |We Exams 6-9,11 & Int. Wing

Board Decoration - English

Award Ceremony

Bitsmun Pilani

Shakespeare Inter College Drama

Sangam Fest
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